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	Klassenelternsprecher/innen 2021/22


	Klasse
	Name des Kindes
	Name des Erziehungsber.
	Telefonnummer
	E-Mail

	5a
	Malik Karaca
	Ahu Karaca
	0177-6996386
	ahu465@googlemail.com

	5a
	Filip Luboch
	Agnieszka Luboch
	0179-4749934
	luboch@mail.de

	5b
	Qori Plantanos Seidl
	Johanna Seidl
	01577-9468748
	jfseidl@yahoo.de

	5b
	Erwin marciniak
	Justyna Marciniak
	0162-7515658
	Junia89@wp.pl

	5c
	Davin + Lenny
	Susanne Idic
	0176-23653045
	susiidic@googlemail.com

	5c
	Noah Cetin
	Beti Cetin
	0176-83543895
	Glas-cetin@web.de

	6a
	Martina Cajic
	Andelina Cajic
	0159-01767544
	andelinacajic@gmail.com

	6a
	Alia Ben Hassine
	Gabi Ben Hassine
	0152-104877568
	Gabi_S1978@yahoo.de

	6b
	Marie Kurzmann
	Peggy Bauer
	0177-6338576
	Peggy.bauer@rocketmail.com

	6b
	Edil Demirovic
	Mercida Kamberi
	0151-20536183
	Edil2009@icloud.com

	7a
	Irem Ekiz
	Sevgi Ekiz
	0178-6825214
	Sevgiekiz55@gmail.com

	7a
	Tijana Maletic
	Sanja Maletic
	0176-49529927
	Sanjamaletic82@yahoo.de

	7b
	
	
	
	

	7b
	
	
	
	

	8a
	Rango Gielnik
	Silke Gielnik
	01523-4549486
	Silke.gielnik@gmail.com

	8a
	Levent Babacan
	Agata Babacan
	0173-5708536
	Agat_baba@hotmail.com

	8b
	Annalena Petkovic
	Slavica Petkovic
	0173-3919240
	Slavica.petkovic@yahoo.de

	8b
	Sherin Taher
	Conny Taher
	0176-23993138
	Conny.taher74@gmail.com

	9a
	Luka Juric
	Katarina Juric
	0176-25510331
	katharina@juric.info

	9a
	Fabian Filipovic
	Jasmina Filipovic
	0178-9151105
	Sijedi73@yahoo.de

	9b
	
	
	
	

	9b
	
	
	
	

	9c
	Petar Marjanovic
	Mira Marjanovic
	0174-9135528
	majanovicmira@web.de

	9c
	Hamidovic Dino
	Hamidovic Amra
	54788541
	Amra.hamidovic@web.de

	9dp
	
	
	
	

	9dp
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